85.90
16
3.
22
Product Specifications:
Concept Drawing
• 5” 1280 x 720 Panel with Projective Capacitive Multi-touch.
• Built-in Wi-Fi/ Bluetooth 4.0/ GPS / LTE

Rugged Industrial PDA 5" E500RM8
Product Features:
Order Information
E500RM8 Standard
E500RM8-4BM With 1D/2D Barcode reader
E500RM8-4BF With 1D/2D Barcode reader and Fingerprint Reader
E500RM8-4BS With 1D/2D Barcode reader and Smart Card Reader
E500RM8-4FS Fingerprint Reader and Smart Card Reader
*Note: Measured at dimming LCD brightness. Varies depending on the usage
  conditions, or when an external device is attached.
Barcode Reader
Fingerprint Reader